C
ur
re
nt
 s
en
so
rs

c_
00
3.
ep
s
514 UK General Catalogue 2025 - 2026
Rogowski sensors
Flexible current sensors for integrator RAC-1A
from 100 to 5000 A
Mounting Dimensions (mm)
Bar mountingCable mounting
Model Nominal current range (A) * Real range covered (A) D = loop Ø (mm) L = Loop length (mm) Reference
RGW-40
100…5000 5…6000
40 126 194S 0004
RGW-80 80 251 194S 0008
RGW-120 120 377 194S 0012
RGW-200 200 628 194S 0020
RGW-300 300 942 194S 0030
RGW-600 600 1885 194S 0060
RGW-300L 300 942 194S 0031
* nominal current set using the associated RAC-1A
Characteristics
References
Model RGW-40 RGW-80 RGW-120 RGW-200 RGW-300 RGW-600 RGW-300L